
COLLIN COUNTY 

Construction and Planning 

4600 Community Ave. 

McKinney, Texas 75071 

To: Bill Bilyeu 

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects 

Date: 05-14-19

Subject: Change Order to Centennial Contractors 

CO 1- Engineer requested add for change of HVAC condensers and addition of heating 
strips and electrical changes to support heating strips. $19,707.99 

Total for this Change Order - $19,707.99 or 3.07% of contract 

Total Change Orders for the Project - $19,707.99 or 3.07% of contract 

Thank you for your consideration, 

Bill Burke 
Director of Building Projects 


